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CAMPIONAT CAT. INDIVIDUAL SENIOR 2021
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay   (Recorrido: Links) FECHA: 31/10/2021  CODIGO: CB2221116

HORARIO DE SALIDA 2ªVuelta

_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (01) 09:00 ESTEBANELL MARTINEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 83
SASDELLI , LUCA 83
PEREZ-CALVO SOLER, MARIO 83_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (02) 09:10 VAZQUEZ PEREZ-ROSALES, MANUEL 83
BACH , PHILIPPE 83
MILLET PI-FIGUERAS, JORDI 83_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (03) 09:20 SERRA BLANCH, JORDI 83
REIS , ANTOINE EDGAR 83
CALATAYUD VELASCO, ANGEL 83_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (04) 09:30 BORES-LEONORI MONTAL, EUGENIO 83
MARSAL COLOM, IGNACIO 82
GARCIA GARRIDO, LUIS FRANCISCO 81_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (05) 09:40 TREPAT ROS, JOSEP LLUIS 81
FONSECA BERMEJO, JOSE ANTONIO 81
ANDREU TORRADO, ALEJANDRO 81_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (06) 09:50 MURGA ZURIARRAIN, PEDRO 81
ORJUELA PAEZ, MISAEL 81
SALAMANCA RIQUELME, MARIO GERMAN 81_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (07) 10:00 SCHRODER QUIJANO, FRANCISCO 80
ROSAL GARCIGOY, BRUNO 80
GALOFRE PUJOL, BORJA 80_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (08) 10:10 PEREZ SALDAÑA, ANDREU 79
VALLS FONTANALS, LUIS 79
PUIG ESTEBAN, WALDO 79_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (09) 10:20 RIVA CASANUEVA, EDUARDO DE LA 79
COSTELLO , MICHAEL 78
AROLA DIAZ, GUILLERMO 77_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (10) 10:30 MARSH , ROGER 77
MOYA BACHILLER, MIQUEL ANGEL 77
SERRANO SANTAFE, JORDI 77_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (11) 10:40 SANDFORD , SABINE 88
MLATIATI , IRRENE 88
TORRENS VALLHONRAT, MARIA 88_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (12) 10:50 TILLSTRAND , TRACEY 88
BALCAZAR TORT, TERESA 85
TRALLERO SANTAMARIA, MARIA 75_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (13) 11:00 MARQUEZ TRUCHARTE, JOAN JOSEP 76
MORENO JIMENEZ, RAFAEL 75
ESCUDE LLUSCA, JORDI 75_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (14) 11:10 ESQUERRA GIMENO, FERNANDO RAMON 75
RUBIO RIVERO, JORGE 75
LEACH CUCURELLA, JUAN MANUEL 74_______________________________________________________________________________
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TEE: 10 (16) 09:10 LOPEZ MARTINEZ-ORDOÑEZ, MANUEL 84
MARTINEZ CAMPOS, JUAN JOSE 84
WALSH (MCDONALD), MICK 84_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 10 (17) 09:20 ROSADO COURTOT, LIRIO 84
MORAGO NAVARRO, PEDRO 84
PASCUAL SAEZ, JOSE MANUEL 84_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 10 (18) 09:30 HOSTA ROVIRA, BERNAT 84
VERGES BUENO, JAVIER 85
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL 85_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 10 (19) 09:40 MARTINEZ MARTOS, JOSE 85
SALLENT GARRIGA, RAIMOND 85
VILADOMIU OLIVE, GUILLERMO 85_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 10 (20) 09:50 PASCUAL GARCIA, ANDREU 86
JEONG , YEONG GYO 86
GIRALT DASI, JUAN CARLOS 87_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 10 (21) 10:00 MONTSERRAT ACHE, MIGUEL 88
CEREROLS CASAMITJANA, JORDI 88
BEL WELSCH, ALBERTO 88_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 10 (22) 10:10 CAMPS GALOBART, JOSE RAMON DE 89
BORES-LEONORI MONTAL, CARLOS 89
MARTINEZ IZQUIERDO, ADOLFO 89_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 10 (23) 10:20 IRURITA ROS, FRANCESC XAVIER 90
FAUS MASIFERN, RAFAEL 90
CORBI SUÑE, SALVADOR 90_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 10 (24) 10:30 RIOS GRACIA, VICENTE 90
PEREZ ALVAREZ, LUIS 92
FUSTER OBREGON, SALVADOR 93_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 10 (25) 10:40 SICRA CAMPMAJO, JORDI 95
MONER PAGES, DAVID 95
MILLAN BOSCH, CARLES 96_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 10 (26) 10:50 CORRIUS RAMON, ANDRA 89
GARCIA MONCLUS, ENCARNA 90
JOVER FONTANALS, CRISTINA 90_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 10 (27) 11:00 SUÑER OLLE, CRISTINA 96
PUGA SANSANO, RAMY 97
ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, ROSA MARIA 98_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 10 (28) 11:10 VILASECA PANYELLA, GEMMA 98
CAZENAVE , SABINE 99_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 10 (15) 09:00 84SANCHEZ PEREZ, FRANCESC
PALEM , ERIC 84

_______________________________________________________________BERTRAN FALGUERAS, JOSEP ______________84 __
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ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, ROSA MARIA 10 11:00
ANDREU TORRADO, ALEJANDRO 1 09:40
AROLA DIAZ, GUILLERMO 1 10:20
BACH , PHILIPPE 1 09:10
BALCAZAR TORT, TERESA 1 10:50
BEL WELSCH, ALBERTO 10 10:00
BERTRAN FALGUERAS, JOSEP 10 09:00
BORES-LEONORI MONTAL, CARLOS 10 10:10
BORES-LEONORI MONTAL, EUGENIO 1 09:30
CALATAYUD VELASCO, ANGEL 1 09:20
CAMPS GALOBART, JOSE RAMON DE 10 10:10
CAZENAVE , SABINE 10 11:10
CEREROLS CASAMITJANA, JORDI 10 10:00
CORBI SUÑE, SALVADOR 10 10:20
CORRIUS RAMON, ANDRA 10 10:50
COSTELLO , MICHAEL 1 10:20
ESCUDE LLUSCA, JORDI 1 11:00
ESQUERRA GIMENO, FERNANDO RAMON 1 11:10
ESTEBANELL MARTINEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 1 09:00
FAUS MASIFERN, RAFAEL 10 10:20
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL 10 09:30
FONSECA BERMEJO, JOSE ANTONIO 1 09:40
FUSTER OBREGON, SALVADOR 10 10:30
GALOFRE PUJOL, BORJA 1 10:00
GARCIA GARRIDO, LUIS FRANCISCO 1 09:30
GARCIA MONCLUS, ENCARNA 10 10:50
GIRALT DASI, JUAN CARLOS 10 09:50
HOSTA ROVIRA, BERNAT 10 09:30
IRURITA ROS, FRANCESC XAVIER 10 10:20
JEONG , YEONG GYO 10 09:50
JOVER FONTANALS, CRISTINA 10 10:50
LEACH CUCURELLA, JUAN MANUEL 1 11:10
LOPEZ MARTINEZ-ORDOÑEZ, MANUEL 10 09:10
MARQUEZ TRUCHARTE, JOAN JOSEP 1 11:00
MARSAL COLOM, IGNACIO 1 09:30
MARSH , ROGER 1 10:30
MARTINEZ CAMPOS, JUAN JOSE 10 09:10
MARTINEZ IZQUIERDO, ADOLFO 10 10:10
MARTINEZ MARTOS, JOSE 10 09:40
MILLAN BOSCH, CARLES 10 10:40
MILLET PI-FIGUERAS, JORDI 1 09:10
MLATIATI , IRRENE 1 10:40
MONER PAGES, DAVID 10 10:40
MONTSERRAT ACHE, MIGUEL 10 10:00
MORAGO NAVARRO, PEDRO 10 09:20
MORENO JIMENEZ, RAFAEL 1 11:00
MOYA BACHILLER, MIQUEL ANGEL 1 10:30
MURGA ZURIARRAIN, PEDRO 1 09:50
ORJUELA PAEZ, MISAEL 1 09:50
PALEM , ERIC 10 09:00
PASCUAL GARCIA, ANDREU 10 09:50
PASCUAL SAEZ, JOSE MANUEL 10 09:20
PEREZ ALVAREZ, LUIS 10 10:30
PEREZ SALDAÑA, ANDREU 1 10:10
PEREZ-CALVO SOLER, MARIO 1 09:00
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PUGA SANSANO, RAMY 10 11:00
PUIG ESTEBAN, WALDO 1 10:10
REIS , ANTOINE EDGAR 1 09:20
RIOS GRACIA, VICENTE 10 10:30
RIVA CASANUEVA, EDUARDO DE LA 1 10:20
ROSADO COURTOT, LIRIO 10 09:20
ROSAL GARCIGOY, BRUNO 1 10:00
RUBIO RIVERO, JORGE 1 11:10
SALAMANCA RIQUELME, MARIO GERMAN 1 09:50
SALLENT GARRIGA, RAIMOND 10 09:40
SANCHEZ PEREZ, FRANCESC 10 09:00
SANDFORD , SABINE 1 10:40
SASDELLI , LUCA 1 09:00
SCHRODER QUIJANO, FRANCISCO 1 10:00
SERRA BLANCH, JORDI 1 09:20
SERRANO SANTAFE, JORDI 1 10:30
SICRA CAMPMAJO, JORDI 10 10:40
SUÑER OLLE, CRISTINA 10 11:00
TILLSTRAND , TRACEY 1 10:50
TORRENS VALLHONRAT, MARIA 1 10:40
TRALLERO SANTAMARIA, MARIA 1 10:50
TREPAT ROS, JOSEP LLUIS 1 09:40
VALLS FONTANALS, LUIS 1 10:10
VAZQUEZ PEREZ-ROSALES, MANUEL 1 09:10
VERGES BUENO, JAVIER 10 09:30
VILADOMIU OLIVE, GUILLERMO 10 09:40
VILASECA PANYELLA, GEMMA 10 11:10
WALSH (MCDONALD), MICK 10 09:10
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